. 00016 006405

.21
.21
.21

“oncurs 2
bistanta

cod columbofil
Latitudine '

Ceas Atomic 03.07
Ceas BENZING 03.07
Sincronizare 02.07
Por. imbarcati: 013
_.__+ ______________________
Nr Serie inel

.__._+ _____________________
001 RO 19 1034
002 RO 18 211854
003 RO 18 206107
004 RO 17 172704
005 RO 18 211803
006 RO 17 6096706
007 RO 20 251021
008 RO 20 251020
009 RO 20 251046
010 RO 19 625927
011 RO 20 251050
012 RO 18 212535
013 RO 20 - 251024

Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club

12:32:
12:32:
10:28:

Culo
are

Cod

BENZTING

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

52 GPS
52 +000
16

Nr.inel
Senzor
DAE72217
DAAOODBA
DASC558C
DA9BO9CE
DA9C58C4
DAATFF3E
DAE72221
DA079043
DAO9F2245
DAE72447
DAQ79574
DA871BA4
DAQ79770

Loc lansare H

Imbarcare
Data

Ora

12:10:40
12:33:10
12:33:16
12:33:22
12:33:29
12:33:35
12:33:41
12:33:46
12:33:54
12:34:00
12:34:05
12:34:11
12:34:16

Comisia control

concurs

Express

03.07.21 12:34:48 |

SPINOCHE VIRGIL

Imbarcare/Desigilare

037099
BENZING 48905793 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

Serie ceas 229369
Autorizare 80001FF7
L====

G 2



